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1517270 11/03/1999

BF 5'06''148

05/05/2025

12:45 AM

Yes

PIPKINS, SHAMIYA B

SPD NO SEAT BELT Not Set2019TS15015-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2024TS12704-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS12704-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS12704-1/Criminal

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

01734525 10/20/1990

BM 5'09''180

05/05/2025

1:01 AM

Yes

HUFF, WILLIAM

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

ONE WAY STREET Not SetNA/NA

565268 12/20/1990

BM 6'02''250

05/05/2025

1:17 AM

Yes

HOBLEY, DEMARIUS DEWAYNE

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

WINDOW TINT Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

1215102 12/09/1999

BF 5'06''155

05/05/2025

3:14 AM

Yes

HAMPTON, CHRISTYANNA

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS04185-1/Criminal

01734526 06/20/1993

BF 5'06''200

05/05/2025

3:33 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, TCHE LIN

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not SetNA/NA

1526309 11/28/1998

BF 4'09''130

05/05/2025

4:08 AM

Yes

BIVENS, TAHRI N

SPD DWI Not Set2024DW00192-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA
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1270145 03/03/1992

BM 5'06''140

05/05/2025

6:17 AM

Yes

SMITH, TRAYVUS D

SPD HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

SW/PLATES Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

01734527 03/22/1998

WF 5'07''125

05/05/2025

9:46 AM

Yes

POITIAS, LIBBEY

SPD FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

FAIL/YIELD-WHILE TURNING LEFT AT INTERSECTION 169.50/OpenNA/NA

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not SetNA/NA

Turning, no person shall drive any vehicle through or over private property, including...169.50/OpenNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

01734528 12/19/2002

BF 5'03''315

05/05/2025

9:54 AM

Yes

BATES, VANESSA A

SMO Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS00956-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS00956-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS00956-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS00956-1/Criminal

1233683 09/05/1991

BM 6'00''150

05/05/2025

11:11 AM

Yes

WILSON, DEMARCUS D

SMO DUS Not SetNA/NA

1227739 05/05/1992

BM 6'01''170

05/05/2025

12:11 PM

Yes

GASTON, DEMORYON R

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01734529 07/31/1977

BM 5'06''194

05/05/2025

4:21 PM

Yes

ATKINS, GERARD

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

229867 06/09/1970

WF 5'09''165

05/05/2025

5:37 PM

Yes

WATSON, SHARON R

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY OF INHABITED DWELLING Not SetNA/NA

1089774 06/21/1983

WM 6'03''185

05/05/2025

7:49 PM

Yes

HOUSE, DANIEL ARLON

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

BATTERY OF A POLICE OFFICER Not SetNA/NA
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